
ROUND 02 ALA VETERAN - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 39 GRIGOLATO I. - Honda 450 4T 1:32.927
Miglior T.

1 2:23.107 10:49:22.078

2 1:36.237 10:50:58.315

3 2:37.350 10:53:35.665

4 1:32.927 10:55:08.592

5 3:20.849 10:58:29.441

6 1:34.527 11:00:03.968

 Po. 2 - # 728 DEMATTE` M. - Yamaha 450 4T + 01.386
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.549 10:48:39.891

2 1:38.239 10:50:18.130

3 1:36.628 10:51:54.758

4 2:32.561 10:54:27.319

5 1:46.653 10:56:13.972

6 1:34.313 10:57:48.285

7 1:43.694 10:59:31.979

 Po. 3 - # 11 DEBIASI L. - Honda 450 4T + 03.081
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.218 10:48:51.317

2 2:09.830 10:51:01.147

3 1:39.223 10:52:40.370

4 1:36.008 10:54:16.378

5 1:43.500 10:55:59.878

6 1:37.931 10:57:37.809

7 1:38.585 10:59:16.394

8 1:57.697 11:01:14.091

 Po. 4 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. - KTM 250 4T + 03.158
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.748 10:48:43.113

2 1:36.727 10:50:19.840

3 2:01.192 10:52:21.032

4 2:03.194 10:54:24.226

5 1:36.530 10:56:00.756

6 2:07.887 10:58:08.643

7 1:36.085 10:59:44.728

 Po. 5 - # 82 FRANZOI M. - Yamaha 450 4T + 03.543
Dif. Primo

1 2:34.503 10:49:27.952

2 1:36.470 10:51:04.422

3 2:17.902 10:53:22.324

4 1:39.322 10:55:01.646

5 1:51.898 10:56:53.544

6 1:37.155 10:58:30.699

7 2:17.919 11:00:48.618

 Po. 6 - # 867 BRAUN H. - Husqvarna 350 4T + 03.770
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.417 10:48:03.339

2 1:38.503 10:49:41.842

3 1:38.049 10:51:19.891

4 1:51.592 10:53:11.483

5 1:46.909 10:54:58.392

6 1:36.697 10:56:35.089

7 1:37.591 10:58:12.680

8 2:01.417 11:00:14.097

 Po. 7 - # 241 ZANATTA L. - Honda 450 4T + 04.229
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.570 10:48:52.945

2 1:40.410 10:50:33.355

3 1:39.297 10:52:12.652

4 1:38.439 10:53:51.091

5 1:39.095 10:55:30.186

6 2:23.238 10:57:53.424

7 1:37.156 10:59:30.580

 Po. 8 - # 74 FLAMINIO R. - TM 250 2T + 04.236
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.122 10:48:17.184

2 1:39.081 10:49:56.265

3 1:55.111 10:51:51.376

4 1:38.623 10:53:29.999

5 1:53.358 10:55:23.357

6 1:37.163 10:57:00.520

7 2:11.889 10:59:12.409

8 1:37.534 11:00:49.943

 Po. 9 - # 823 NIEDERMAIR M. - Husqvarna 350 4T+ 04.602
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.922 10:48:10.459

2 1:44.504 10:49:54.963

3 1:39.349 10:51:34.312

4 1:38.553 10:53:12.865

5 1:37.529 10:54:50.394

6 1:38.546 10:56:28.940

7 1:46.698 10:58:15.638

8 1:57.595 11:00:13.233

 Po. 10 - # 176 PLATTNER P. - Honda 250 4T + 04.981
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.856 10:48:19.883

2 1:38.986 10:49:58.869

3 1:40.106 10:51:38.975

4 1:39.696 10:53:18.671

5 1:42.289 10:55:00.960

6 1:41.635 10:56:42.595

7 1:37.908 10:58:20.503

8 1:40.403 11:00:00.906

 Po. 11 - # 9 BAGOZZI M. - Honda 450 4T + 05.243
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.230 10:48:18.839

2 1:38.170 10:49:57.009

3 1:40.623 10:51:37.632

4 1:39.336 10:53:16.968

5 1:58.017 10:55:14.985

6 1:39.289 10:56:54.274

7 1:40.194 10:58:34.468

8 2:30.006 11:01:04.474

 Po. 12 - # 760 CEOLATO N. - Honda 450 4T + 05.418
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.484 10:49:23.192

2 1:38.737 10:51:01.929

3 2:36.150 10:53:38.079

4 1:38.345 10:55:16.424

5 1:40.718 10:56:57.142

6 1:47.337 10:58:44.479

7 1:57.389 11:00:41.868

 Po. 13 - # 52 PEDROLLI V. - Honda 450 4T + 05.429
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.875 10:48:15.539

2 1:38.850 10:49:54.389

3 1:38.356 10:51:32.745

4 1:39.203 10:53:11.948

5 2:08.530 10:55:20.478

6 1:38.927 10:56:59.405

7 1:47.287 10:58:46.692

8 1:39.696 11:00:26.388

Fastest lap: 1:32.927 
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ROUND 02 ALA VETERAN - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 807 SANIN M. - Honda 250 4T + 05.557
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.944 10:48:10.465

2 1:40.474 10:49:50.939

3 1:45.122 10:51:36.061

4 1:39.044 10:53:15.105

5 2:13.136 10:55:28.241

6 1:38.484 10:57:06.725

7 1:49.725 10:58:56.450

8 1:39.776 11:00:36.226

 Po. 15 - # 228 SCHWARZ K. - Honda 250 2T + 05.893
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.255 10:48:45.833

2 1:44.943 10:50:30.776

3 1:44.559 10:52:15.335

4 1:43.298 10:53:58.633

5 1:40.981 10:55:39.614

6 1:39.540 10:57:19.154

7 1:38.820 10:58:57.974

8 1:40.072 11:00:38.046

 Po. 16 - # 626 CALLIARI G. - Honda 450 4T + 06.432
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.873 10:48:41.685

2 1:41.010 10:50:22.695

3 1:44.891 10:52:07.586

4 1:40.438 10:53:48.024

5 1:40.404 10:55:28.428

6 1:39.447 10:57:07.875

7 1:39.904 10:58:47.779

8 1:39.359 11:00:27.138

 Po. 17 - # 128 BRUSINELLI S. - Yamaha 450 4T + 07.388
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.968 10:48:45.645

2 1:48.624 10:50:34.269

3 1:41.247 10:52:15.516

4 1:41.959 10:53:57.475

5 1:59.750 10:55:57.225

6 1:40.315 10:57:37.540

7 1:50.847 10:59:28.387

 Po. 18 - # 72 BARON F. - KTM 450 4T + 08.597
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.703 10:48:57.591

2 1:46.017 10:50:43.608

3 1:41.524 10:52:25.132

4 1:42.762 10:54:07.894

5 1:44.823 10:55:52.717

6 1:44.113 10:57:36.830

7 1:55.588 10:59:32.418

 Po. 19 - # 150 PERKMANN R. - KTM 350 4T + 08.723
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.816 10:48:43.769

2 1:41.650 10:50:25.419

3 1:57.141 10:52:22.560

4 1:41.769 10:54:04.329

5 1:41.842 10:55:46.171

6 2:24.599 10:58:10.770

7 1:41.651 10:59:52.421

 Po. 20 - # 38 MAZZUCCHI N. - Honda 450 4T + 09.504
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.707 10:48:30.961

2 1:42.431 10:50:13.392

3 1:49.021 10:52:02.413

4 1:44.015 10:53:46.428

5 2:16.856 10:56:03.284

6 1:43.604 10:57:46.888

 Po. 21 - # 4 BATTISTEL A. - KTM 450 4T + 09.774
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.984 10:49:17.587

2 1:55.543 10:51:13.130

3 1:43.138 10:52:56.268

4 2:03.503 10:54:59.771

5 1:42.701 10:56:42.472

6 1:59.529 10:58:42.001

7 1:43.763 11:00:25.764

 Po. 22 - # 385 SCOZZAFAVA G. - Kawasaki 250 4T+ 10.417
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.909 10:48:28.415

2 1:44.437 10:50:12.852

3 1:44.332 10:51:57.184

4 1:43.344 10:53:40.528

5 1:44.320 10:55:24.848

6 2:08.827 10:57:33.675

7 1:43.886 10:59:17.561

 Po. 23 - # 64 BERT R. - Yamaha 450 4T + 10.422
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.628 10:48:21.039

2 1:44.670 10:50:05.709

3 1:57.967 10:52:03.676

4 1:43.885 10:53:47.561

5 1:53.405 10:55:40.966

6 1:50.887 10:57:31.853

7 1:43.349 10:59:15.202

8 1:44.710 11:00:59.912

 Po. 24 - # 353 ZAMBELLI P. - Kawasaki 250 2T + 10.929
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.655 10:49:10.062

2 1:45.017 10:50:55.079

3 1:47.578 10:52:42.657

4 1:54.976 10:54:37.633

5 1:44.992 10:56:22.625

6 2:13.556 10:58:36.181

7 1:43.856 11:00:20.037

 Po. 25 - # 766 SANTA L. - Yamaha 250 4T + 12.414
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.553 10:48:25.053

2 1:45.962 10:50:11.015

3 1:48.541 10:51:59.556

4 1:45.341 10:53:44.897

5 2:41.942 10:56:26.839

6 1:45.575 10:58:12.414

7 1:46.621 10:59:59.035

 Po. 26 - # 753 POLIDORI E. - Yamaha 250 4T + 12.529
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.499 10:48:36.881

2 1:52.088 10:50:28.969

3 2:38.691 10:53:07.660

4 1:45.456 10:54:53.116

5 1:45.745 10:56:38.861

6 1:46.340 10:58:25.201

7 2:10.117 11:00:35.318

Fastest lap: 1:32.927 
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ROUND 02 ALA VETERAN - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 27 - # 65 DA ROS P. - Yamaha 250 4T + 12.594
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.243 10:48:58.787

2 1:52.123 10:50:50.910

3 1:48.643 10:52:39.553

4 1:49.244 10:54:28.797

5 1:47.320 10:56:16.117

6 1:45.521 10:58:01.638

7 1:50.435 10:59:52.073

 Po. 28 - # 76 MAGAROTTO M. - KTM 450 4T + 13.457
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.576 10:49:01.026

2 1:50.703 10:50:51.729

3 1:49.408 10:52:41.137

4 2:00.576 10:54:41.713

5 1:46.384 10:56:28.097

6 1:48.093 10:58:16.190

7 2:06.356 11:00:22.546

 Po. 29 - # 801 AGOSTINI C. - Honda 250 4T + 16.160
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.948 10:48:44.850

2 1:50.428 10:50:35.278

3 1:49.087 10:52:24.365

4 1:49.846 10:54:14.211

5 1:51.834 10:56:06.045

6 1:49.819 10:57:55.864

7 2:20.906 11:00:16.770

 Po. 30 - # 277 PIRCHER P. - Honda 450 4T + 16.546
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.763 10:48:55.016

2 1:53.598 10:50:48.614

3 1:49.896 10:52:38.510

4 1:51.475 10:54:29.985

5 1:51.993 10:56:21.978

6 1:49.473 10:58:11.451

7 1:51.067 11:00:02.518

 Po. 31 - # 721 GRAZIOLA E. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 18.013
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.874 10:48:23.944

2 1:55.006 10:50:18.950

3 1:52.124 10:52:11.074

4 1:50.940 10:54:02.014

5 2:05.332 10:56:07.346

6 1:53.120 10:58:00.466

7 2:06.630 11:00:07.096

 Po. 32 - # 80 ANDREATTA P. - Yamaha 450 4T + 19.666
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.126 10:48:27.891

2 1:54.114 10:50:22.005

3 1:52.593 10:52:14.598

4 1:54.174 10:54:08.772

5 1:53.862 10:56:02.634

6 1:53.954 10:57:56.588

7 1:55.046 10:59:51.634

 Po. 33 - # 313 LUBIAN M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 19.788
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.517 10:49:03.491

2 1:58.244 10:51:01.735

3 1:52.715 10:52:54.450

4 2:07.642 10:55:02.092

5 1:56.642 10:56:58.734

6 1:55.278 10:58:54.012

7 1:59.192 11:00:53.204

 Po. 34 - # 962 BARATTO F. - Honda 250 4T + 32.484
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.822 10:48:53.877

2 2:05.411 10:50:59.288

3 6:48.045 10:57:47.333

4 2:07.045 10:59:54.378

Fastest lap: 1:32.927 
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